
ATTENDEE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE NO./FAX EMAIL
Tammy Robinson OTA 3500 Martin Luther King Ave. 405-425-3614 trobinson@pikepass.com

OKC, OK  73111 405-427-8246
Dwayne Jantz Becco Contractors P.O. Box 9159 918-445-2684 beccotulsa@aol.com

Tulsa, OK  74157 918-445-4936
Jamin  Dawes Broce Construction P.O. Box 721855 405-321-1076 jamind@broce.com

Norman, OK  73070 405-321-4996
Gene Harris APAC Oklahoma 918-438-2020

Tulsa, OK  918-261-9941
BJ Cottman SemMaterials 6502 S Yale Ave 918-720-8419 bcottman@semgrouplp.com

Tulsa, OK  74136 918-524-7982
Mark Haines Koss Construction 5830 SW Drury Lane 785-228-2928 mah@kossconstruction.com

Topeka, KS 785-228-2927
Steve Allen OTA 405-826-5695 sallen@pikepass.com

Mark Kalka OTA 450-425-7413 mkalka@pikepass.com

Tommy Kiser The Quapaw Company P.O. Box 609 405-377-9240 tommyquapaw@yahoo.com
Stillwater, OK  74076 405-377-9248

Denny Buchanan Cummins Construction P.O. Box 846 580-326-7182 cummins@arbuckleonline.com
Hugo, OK  580-326-5426

Bob Lemon Haskell Lemon Const. P.O. Box 75608 450-947-6069 blemon@haskelllemon.com
OKC, OK  73147 405-947-6068

Bryan Wimmer Glover & Associates P.O. Box 624 918-682-0691 b_wimmer2008@sbcglobal.net
Muskogee, OK 918-682-0690

Jonathan Heusel TetraTech 119 N. Robinson, Suite 700 405-606-8600 jonathan.heusel@tetratech.com
OKC, OK 405-606-8601

Eric Atkinson TetraTech 119 N. Robinson, Suite 700 405-606-8600 eric.atkinson@tetratech.com
OKC, OK 405-606-8601

June 3, 2008 - 10:00 AM

OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
ATTENDANCE SHEET

CONTRACT NO. T-MC-101
PRE-BID MEETING


